High Precision 4+1 Axis Hydraulic Synchronize Servo Bending Machine
3200mm
Basic Information
China
genuo
M.2019.206.C3862
HSC PRO -
63T/80T/100T/125T/160T/200T/250T/400T

450
100T2500 1000 2500 2000 400 480 200 7.5 6500 2850*1850*2
500
100T/3200 1000 3200 2700 400 480 200 7.5 8500 3850*1850*2
600
125T/2500 1250 2500 2000 400 480 200 7.5 7600 3000*1850*2
500
125T/3200 1250 3200 2700 400 480 200 11 9000 3850*1850*2
600
125T/4000 1250 4000 3200 400 480 200 11 10000 4610*1850*2
600
160T/3200 1600 3200 2700 400 480 200 11 10500 3900*1900*2
600
160T/4000 1600 4000 3200 400 480 200 11 12000 4650*1900*2
700
200T/3200 2000 3200 2700 400 480 200 15 12000 3900*1900*2
700
200T/4000 2000 4000 3200 400 480 200 15 14000 4700*1900*2
800
200T/5000 2000 5000 4000 400 480 200 15 18000 5800*1900*2
900
200T/6000 2000 6000 4900 400 480 200 15 22000 6800*1900*3
000
250T/3200 2500 3200 2700 400 520 250 18.5 14500 3900*2100*2
800
250T/4000 2500 4000 3200 400 520 250 18.5 16500 4700*2100*2
900
250T/5000 2500 5000 4000 400 520 250 18.5 20000 5800*2100*3
000
250T/6000 2500 6000 4900 500 520 250 18.5 24000 6500*2100*3
100
320T/3200 3200 3200 2700 400 520 250 22 17000 4000*2100*3
000
320T/4000 3200 4000 3200 400 520 250 22 20000 4800*2200*3
200
320T/5000 3200 5000 4000 500 520 250 22 25000 5800*2200*3
400
320T/6000 3200 6000 4900 500 520 250 22 30000 6500*2200*3
600
400T/4000 4000 4000 3200 500 600 320 30 26000 4800*2400*3
500
400T/5000 4000 5000 4000 500 600 320 30 32000 5500*2400*3